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MOTOWN

Name

Reach Out I'll Be There
Superstition

Please Mr. Postman

Baby Love

Uptight (Everything's Alright)
The Tears Of A Clown

You've Really Got A Hold On Me
Money (Thats What | Want)
Shop Around

Signed, Sealed, Delivered I'm Y...

It Takes Two

| Second That Emotion
Living For The City
Higher Ground

What'd | Say (Part 1)
This Old Heart Of Mine
Don't Leave Me This Way
All Night Long

Going To A Go-Go
Fingertips (Parts 1 & 2)
Upside Down
Somebody's Watching Me
(I'm A) Road Runner

The Elgins - Heaven Must Have...

Billie Jean

Midnight Train To Georgia
Shout

Get Ready

The Night

Baby Love

S.0.S. (Stop Her On Sight)

This Old Heart Of Mine (Is Wea...

Gonna Give Her All The Love I'...

68 songs, 4 hours, 475.1 MB

Time

2:56
4:29
2:32
2:38
2:53
2:58
3:01
2:35
2:46
2:39
2:56
2:45
3:41
3:44
4:25
2:50
3:37
4:17
2:46
6:56
3:44
3:58
2:49
3:00
4:55
4:42
2:19
2:36
3:22
2:34
2:18
2:53
2:40

Album

60 Number Ones Of The Sixties...
The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]
Just Great Songs [Disc 1]

Jock in a Box [Disc 5]

The Definitive Collection [Disc 2]
Jackie: The Album [Disc 2]

Just Great Songs [Disc 2]

75 American Rock'N'Roll Anthems
75 American Rock'N'Roll Anthems
The Definitive Collection [Disc 2]
Jock in a Box [Disc 3]

Motown Chartbusters Vol 2

The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]
The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]
A Little Blues In Your Soul [Disc 1]
Jock in a Box [Disc 4]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

Now That's What | Call Years [D...
A Little Blues In Your Soul [Disc 2]
The Definitive Collection [Disc 2]
Party Animal [Disc 2]

Now That's What | Call Years [D...
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3

25 Disco Classics Volume 3

Jock in a Box [Disc 4]

A Little Blues In Your Soul [Disc 2]
75 American Rock'N'Roll Anthems
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Forever 70's 1

60 Number Ones Of The Sixties...
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
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Artist

The Four Tops

Stevie Wonder

The Marvelettes

The Supremes

Stevie Wonder

Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Various Artists

Barrett Strong

The Miracles

Stevie Wonder

Marvin Gaye & Kim Weston
Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Stevie Wonder

Stevie Wonder

Ray Charles

The Isley Brothers

Thelma Houston

Lionel Richie

Smokey Robinson

Stevie Wonder

Diana Ross

Rockwell

Junior Walker & The All Stars
The Elgins

Michael Jackson

Gladys Knight

The Isley Brothers

The Temptations

Frankie Valli

Diana Ross and The Supremes
Edwin Starr

The Isley Brothers

Jimmy Ruffin
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MOTOWN

Name

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved B...
All Night Long

Jimmy Mack

Dancing In The Street

I'll Pick A Rose For My Rose

It Takes Two

I Heard It Through The Grapevine
You're All | Need To Get By

Got To Be There

Love Machine

The Tracks Of My Tears

| Was Made To Love Her

I'm Wondering

For Once In My Life

The Happening

GM SWEET SOUL MUSIC
Standing In The Shadows Of Love
I Heard It Through The Grapevine
Reflections

You Keep Me Hangin' On

You're My Everything

Edwin Starr / Twenty Five Miles
Love Child

(I Know) I'm Losing You

GM MOTOWN

GM NORTHERN SOUL

GM MOTOWN EMOTIONS
Motown Floorfillers

GM JACKSON 5 MIX

Honey Chile

If 1 Could Build My Whole World...
Shoo-Be-Doo-Be-Doo-Da-Day
Behind A Painted Smile

My Cherie Amour

If You Really Love Me

Time
3:02
4:17
2:51
2:41
2:41
3:00
3:14
2:48
3:23
2:48
2:50
2:36
2:56
2:48
2:49
7:33
2:39
2:47
2:53
2:45
3:00
3:39
2:52
2:28
5:32
7:26
7:57
6:15

12:37
2:59
2:22
2:48
2:50
2:57
3:00

Album

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Jackie: The Album [Disc 1]
Disco Fever [Disc 1]
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Grand Master

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
25 Disco Classics Volume 1
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3
Motown Chartbusters Vol 1
GM MOTOWN

GM MOTOWN

Grand Master

Mastermix 212 [Disc 1]
Grand Master

Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2
Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3

Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3

The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]
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Artist

Junior Walker & The All Stars
Lionel Richie

Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
Martha Reeves and The Vandel...
Marv Johnson

Marvin Gaye

Marvin Gaye

Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
Michael Jackson

Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Stevie Wonder

Stevie Wonder

Stevie Wonder

The Supremes

Grand Master Complilations
The Four Tops

Gladys Knight & The Pips

Diana Ross & The Supremes
The Supremes

The Temptations

Various Artists

Diana Ross & The Supremes
The Temptations

GM COMPILATION

GM COMPILATION

Grand Master Complilations
Various Artists

Grand Master Complilations
Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
Tammi Terrell

Stevie Wonder

The Isley Brothers

Stevie Wonder

Stevie Wonder



